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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under :
Date

	

Postage
Authority for Enactment

	

Title or Subject-matter

	

Serial

	

of

	

Cash

	

and
Number Enactment Price Pack-

aging
Air Services Licensing Act 1983

	

Air Services Licensing Regulations 1983

	

1983/258

	

28/11/83

	

35c

	

70c
Securities Act 1978

	

Securities Act (Consumers' Co-operative Society (Mana- 1983/259

	

28/11/83

	

30c

	

65c
watu) Limited) Exemption Notice 1983
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